
2019 Lift Station 36, 44 & 47 Rehab Project, CWF19-550-07 BID TAB

Pay                             

Item
Description Unit

Project      

Totals
Price Cost Price Cost Price Cost

200.1 MOBILIZATION LS 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $15,504.00 $15,504.00

501.17 8" SDR26 PVC SEWER PIPE LF 368 $77.00 $28,336.00 $274.00 $100,832.00 $197.00 $72,496.00

506.8 CUT AND PLUG SEWER LINE EA 2 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

600-EP ELECTRICAL PANEL COMPONENT INSTALLATION EA 1 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

600-R REMOVE & SALVAGE EXISTING PUMPS EA 2 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

600-TP TEMPORARY BYPASS PUMPING EA 1 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

600-PM INSTALL NEW PUMP AND MOTOR EA 1 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $137,000.00 $137,000.00

702.8-V INSTALL CONCRETE VALVE VAULT EA 1 $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

Base Bid Total $300,000.00 $201,836.00 $216,832.00 $321,000.00

ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
Engineer's 

Estimate

Bowles Construction 

Co.
J.S. Haren Company

MH Civil Constructors, 

Inc.

jbabineaux
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